Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

16
275
99
12
396

ALINE FATIMA MARIGA
TANANDRA MARA DOS S SILVA
EWELEEN TITO

ALESSANDRA CAVALLI

LILIANE L. TORRES

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM ELITE FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 32 FO099 - EL SORRISO
F 21 FO099 EL CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
F 24 F0099 EL TANGARA DA SERRA
F 37 F0099 EL LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
F 41 FO099 - EL CACERES

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:24:32.487
02:44:25.615
02:46:21.447
02:50:09.254
02:59:27.963

Liquido

02:24:10.487
02:43:59.615
02:45:18.447
02:49:45.254
02:58:55.963



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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16
275
99
12
396
17
55
174
45
145
223
222
136
100
169
277
171
139
201
39
276
198
284
95

387
170
34
71
162

ALINE FATIMA MARIGA
TANANDRA MARA DOS S SILVA
EWELEEN TITO

ALESSANDRA CAVALLI

LILIANE L. TORRES

ALINE SGUIZARDI BORGES
CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA

LUCIANA V. KRUGER

CAMILA COSTA WEBLER
JESSICA KAUANNE MARTINS
PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO
POLIANA ROSIAK

INGRID PRUDENCIO SIQUEIRA
FABIANE BLUME

LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA
THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS
EDILEUSA

IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS
MARINALVA S. DE BARROS
AYLA MONIQUE S. ALMEIDA
TESSALIA HELENA MELLA
MARIALDA RUARO

VANESSA TEREZINHA KELLER
EVA SANTOS SILVA

ADENILCA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
VANESSA M.C. BLASQUES
LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK
APARECIDA M. RODRIGUES
DINA MARIA CHOMA MARQUES
KELLEN COSTA

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 32 FO099 - EL
F 21 FO099 - EL
F 24 FO099 - EL
F 37 F0099 - EL
F 41 FO099 - EL
F 38 FO099 - MA
F 29 FO099 - NV
F 50 F0099 - MC
F 43 FO099 - MB
F 27 FO099 - SuU
F 42 FO099 - MB
F 17 F0099 - SuU
F 28 FO099 - SU
F 32 FO099 - MA
F 38 FO099 - MA
F 38 F0099 - MA
F 55 FO099 - MC
F 44 FO099 - MB
F 41 FO099 - MB
F 31 F0099 - MA
F 40 FO099 - MB
F 48 FO099 - MB
F 37 FO099 - MA
F 32 F0099 - MA
F 51 FO099 - MC
F 45 FO099 - MB
F 53 FO099 - MC
F 56 F0099 - MC
F 32 FO099 - MA
F 37 FO099 - MA

Equipe
SORRISO
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
CACERES
JUINA
BRASNORTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
COMODORO
SAPEZAL
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
COLORADO DO OESTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
SAPEZAL
JUINA
VARZEA GRANDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:24:32.487
02:44:25.615
02:46:21.447
02:50:09.254
02:59:27.963
03:06:00.496
03:14:01.044
03:16:26.402
03:22:15.650
03:25:05.174
03:28:14.923
03:32:35.847
03:32:36.441
03:34:30.714
03:34:42.602
03:36:06.973
03:37:14.894
03:39:29.550
03:40:35.410
03:42:50.098
03:45:05.629
03:47:18.957
03:49:33.536
03:58:45.829
04:13:10.720
04:15:20.332
04:33:07.966
04:37:42.839
05:14:14.197
05:14:16.198

Liquido

02:24:10.487
02:43:59.615
02:45:18.447
02:49:45.254
02:58:55.963
03:05:23.496
03:12:43.044
03:15:26.402
03:21:41.650
03:24:21.174
03:27:32.923
03:31:42.847
03:31:45.441
03:33:15.714
03:33:36.602
03:35:05.973
03:36:27.894
03:38:57.550
03:39:11.410
03:41:28.098
03:44:27.629
03:46:11.957
03:48:07.536
03:57:17.829
04:12:08.720
04:13:52.332
04:31:43.966
04:36:20.839
05:12:58.197
05:13:05.198
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310
342
360
307
309
306
341
382
319
355
392
311
318
369
331
338
308
340
353
371
343
272
54
266
379
378
368
327
359
322
395
346
383
381
356
357

ARIANA SOUZA VIEIRA

LETICIA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES

PATRICIA M.DA SILVA BACK
ANACLEI DE ALMEIDA
ANDRELISA A. DE JESUS S.
ANA CLAUDIA P. T.TRETTEL
LETICIA C. CHIMENES
CAROLINE DASSOW
SANDRA DO PRADO
MARILEY CRISTINA C. PRILL
ALESSANDRA BARROSO
ARIANE PRESTES MACHADO
DEISE CRISTINA D. LOPES
LANUSA SOUZA VIEIRA
JANAINA DANTAS

PATRICIA WALDOW
ANDRA FABIOLA BEZERRA
LESSICA MARIA DE ARRUDA
MARIA GOMES FELIX

VERA LUCIA LOPES

LIANE VALENTE

SILVIA VIOTTO GOMES
CLARICE FICANHA PINTAR
SANDRA REGINA DA SILVA
DARLENE ALVES PEREIRA
YLDERKARLA M. SOUZA
SANDRA AP. NOGUEIRA
FERNANDA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA A. GUILHERME
ELISANJELA ZANATTA
CRISTIANE FERREIRA
LUCIMARA GONZAGA
PATRICIA HERKLOTZ
ROSANA MIOLA

MARILZA G. DA COSTA
MAURICEIA A. F. RIBAS.

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

45KM PASSEIO FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

-

24
18
34
36
43
40
22
34
40
31
50
34
34
32
30
33
36
30
51
56
56
48
56
44
36
38
38
32
49
42
35
46
41
43
48
28
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AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

Equipe
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
VILHENA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
COMODORO
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
BRASNORTE
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CACERES
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
DIAMANTINO
TANGARA DA SERRA
BRASNORTE
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
VILHENA
COLORADO
COLORADO
COMODORO
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:07:53.891
02:12:44.746
02:13:41.201
02:15:05.978
02:15:18.241
02:20:40.823
02:27:13.231
02:28:09.843
02:32:59.136
02:37:08.013
02:37:27.883
02:38:36.773
02:39:11.515
02:40:42.839
02:46:40.974
02:47:45.678
02:50:16.142
02:52:43.156
02:55:36.782
02:59:36.960
03:01:51.772
03:01:53.850
03:01:55.084
03:02:27.983
03:03:05.365
03:19:27.782
03:20:21.801
03:21:06.900
03:21:08.322
03:26:12.846
03:35:58.912
03:38:40.577
03:45:17.720
03:45:18.048
04:00:22.322
04:02:32.729

Liquido

02:06:31.891
02:10:41.746
02:11:46.201
02:13:27.978
02:13:44.241
02:19:22.823
02:25:16.231
02:25:47.843
02:30:43.136
02:35:14.013
02:35:55.883
02:36:47.773
02:37:02.515
02:39:50.839
02:44:56.974
02:45:29.678
02:48:01.142
02:50:35.156
02:53:39.782
02:57:33.960
02:59:43.772
02:59:41.850
02:59:45.084
03:01:46.983
03:00:45.365
03:17:51.782
03:18:23.801
03:19:00.900
03:19:05.322
03:23:45.846
03:33:32.912
03:36:27.577
03:43:04.720
03:43:03.048
03:58:21.322
04:00:25.729



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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17
100
169
277

39
284

95

71
162

ALINE SGUIZARDI BORGES
FABIANE BLUME

LILIAN REBECCA PEREIRA

THAIS RIBEIRO DANTAS

AYLA MONIQUE S. ALMEIDA
VANESSA TEREZINHA KELLER
EVA SANTOS SILVA

DINA MARIA CHOMA MARQUES
KELLEN COSTA

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASTER A FEM
Sx. ldd. Faixa F

-

38
32
38
38
31
37
32
32
37

M M M M T M o TmoT

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

EC.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Equipe
JUINA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
COLORADO DO OESTE
JUINA
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

03:06:00.496
03:34:30.714
03:34:42.602
03:36:06.973
03:42:50.098
03:49:33.536
03:58:45.829
05:14:14.197
05:14:16.198

Liquido

03:05:23.496
03:33:15.714
03:33:36.602
03:35:05.973
03:41:28.098
03:48:07.536
03:57:17.829
05:12:58.197
05:13:05.198



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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45
223
139
201
276
198
387

CAMILA COSTA WEBLER
PRICYLA PORTES SODEIRO
IVANEIDE PEREIRA MEDEIROS
MARINALVA S. DE BARROS
TESSALIA HELENA MELLA
MARIALDA RUARO

VANESSA M.C. BLASQUES

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASTER B FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F 43
42
44
41
40
48
45

m M M MM Mmoo

F0099
FO099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO099
F0099

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

Equipe
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL

CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
SAPEZAL
VARZEA GRANDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

03:22:15.650
03:28:14.923
03:39:29.550
03:40:35.410
03:45:05.629
03:47:18.957
04:15:20.332

Liquido

03:21:41.650
03:27:32.923
03:38:57.550
03:39:11.410
03:44:27.629
03:46:11.957
04:13:52.332



Coloc. Num. Atleta

1
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174
171
6
170
34

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASTER C FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
LUCIANA V. KRUGER F 50 FO099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA
EDILEUSA F 55 FO099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA
ADENILCA APARECIDA DE SOUZA F 51 FO099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA
LILIANE OLIARI BREINACK F 53 FO099 - MC SAPEZAL
APARECIDA M. RODRIGUES F 56 FO099 - MC TANGARA DA SERRA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

03:16:26.402
03:37:14.894
04:13:10.720
04:33:07.966
04:37:42.839

Liquido

03:15:26.402
03:36:27.894
04:12:08.720
04:31:43.966
04:36:20.839



5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM SUB30 FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
1 55 CLAUDIA SILVA LIMA F 29 FO099 - SuU BRASNORTE
2 145  JESSICA KAUANNE MARTINS F 27 FO099 - SU COMODORO
3 222 POLIANA ROSIAK F 17 F0099 - SuU NOVA MUTUM
4 136 INGRID PRUDENCIO SIQUEIRA F 28 F0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

03:14:01.044
03:25:05.174
03:32:35.847
03:32:36.441

Liquido

03:12:43.044
03:24:21.174
03:31:42.847
03:31:45.441



Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

u b W N

86
253
281

47

22

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

ITALO JUNIOR FELETTI M
ROGER MULLER G.M. FRANCA M
VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA M
CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL M
ANDERSON COURA M

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

TODOS ELITE MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

24
31
29
26
46

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

Equipe
JACIARA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
CUIABA

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:06:01.777
02:08:45.270
02:11:21.218
02:12:22.283
02:12:22.907

Liquido

02:05:42.777
02:08:26.270
02:11:02.218
02:12:02.283
02:12:01.907



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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86
253
281

47

22

14

36
194
213
237
203

26
108
133

65
172

66
122
297
286

90

96
188
166

18
187
215
250

21
231
390

98
152
102
293
255
156
146
245
161

49

30
249

32

298
230
25
42
29
70
240
184
386
74
180
105
134
33

178
177
58
118
248
40
138
127
189
135
112
117
107
148

ITALO JUNIOR FELETTI

ROGER MULLER G.M. FRANCA
VALDINEI DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS JUNIOR ARRUDA PASCHOAL
ANDERSON COURA

ALESSANDRO ZARZENON

ARIANO SOARES SILVA

MARCOS A. MACHRY

ODACIR CAVALLI

RICARDO MOSQUIM POLONI
MATHEUS TURQUETI DE S OLIVEIRA
ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA
FERNANDO JACOBOSWKI

HITLER S. SOBRINHO

DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LUCAS KWAY DE OLIVEIRA

DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR
WILHA ANDRADE EVANGELISTA
VINICIUS LUIZ O.DE LIMA
EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS
EVERALDO ROCHA PIRES
MARCELO DIAS FREITAS
LEONIDAS VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ
ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL

MARCELO CRESTANI

OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME
RODRIGO VARGAS

ANDERSON ALEX REICHERT
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR
ROOSEVELT R. TORRES JR.
EVERSON SERRA

JOHNNY ALEX DREHMER

FELIPE ANTUNES MACIEL
WANDERSON N. SANTANA
ROGERIO RABELO DE ALMEIDA
JOSE ADOLFO C. SILVA JR
JHONATAN T. S. TAVARES
ROBSON HUGO S FILHO

KURT SIMON DOS SANTOS

LUIZ CREMA

ANGEL MEDINA

RODRIGO TRISTAO PEIXOTO
ANTONIO CHUMAER

ABINADAB DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
WILLGNER S. MENEZE

RENAN DA SILVA MIQUELETTI
ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA
BRUNO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
ANDREI RAISER

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ

RIVALDO DOS SANTOS BISPO
MARCELO

UAPION FERNANDES SARDINHA
DYECON ATILA

LUIZ LAMAQUINA DEL PEDAL
FERNANDO CONRADO

ICARO SILVA DE CARVALHO
ANTONIO M. S. CASTRO

MURILO RAFAELI

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS CARDOSO ( CIPO )
CRISTHIAN JOSE PEREIRA FREITAS
GELIAR CALDERAN

RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEI
BENEDITO C. DA SILVA

ITAMAR CLEITON SOUZA XAVIER
GUILHERME LIBER FRANCA
MARCELO HENRIQUE DA S MENEZES
IGOR RENAN

FRANCISCO DJAIME A CAVALCANTE
GABRIEL LEVERENTZ RODRIGUES
FERNANDO FERNANDES

JOAO BATISTA S. DOS SANTOS

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 24 MO0099 - EL
M 31 MO0099 - EL
M 29 MO0099 - EL
M 26 MO0099 - EL
M 46 MO0099 - EL
M 36 MO0099 - MA
M 34 MO0099 - MA
M 47 MO0099 - MB
M 37 MO0099 - MA
M 36 MO0099 - MA
M 26 MO0099 - NV
M 29 MO0099 - SuU
M 35 MO0099 - MA
M 33 MO0099 - MA
M 15 MO0099 - JuU
M 26 MO0099 - SuU
M 21 MO0099 - JU
M 38 MO0099 - MA
M 30 MO0099 - MA
M 31 MO0099 - MA
M 26 MO0099 - SU
M 40 MO0099 - MB
M 38 MO0099 - MA
M 28 MO0099 - SuU
M 34 MO0099 - MA
M 43 MO0099 - MB
M 36 MO0099 - MA
M 40 MO0099 - MB
M 36 MO0099 - MA
M 32 MO0099 - MA
M 52 MO0099 - MC
M 50 MO0099 - MC
M 39 MO0099 - MA
M 32 MO0099 - MA
M 19 MO0099 - JuU
M 37 MO0099 - MA
M 35 MO0099 - MA
M 23 MO0099 - SuU
M 19 MO0099 - JuU
M 43 MO0099 - MB
M 29 MO0099 - SuU
M 45 MO0099 - MB
M 43 MO0099 - MB
M 38 MO0099 - MA
M 32 MO0099 - MA
M 23 MO0099 - SuU
M 22 MO0099 - JuU
M 32 MO0099 - MA
M 29 MO0099 - SU
M 31 MO0099 - MA
M 34 MO0099 - MA
M 16 MO0099 - JU
M 43 MO0099 - MB
M 33 MO0099 - MA
M 26 MO0099 - NV
M 46 MO0099 - MB
M 20 MO0099 - JU
M 18 MO0099 - JU
M 32 MO0099 - MA
M 28 MO0099 - SuU
M 50 MO0099 - MC
M 45 MO0099 - MB
M 31 MO0099 - MA
M 39 MO0099 - MA
M 42 MO0099 - MB
M 43 MO0099 - MB
M 34 MO0099 - MA
M 38 MO0099 - MA
M 35 MO0099 - MA
M 28 MO0099 - SuU
M 52 MO0099 - MC
M 15 MO0099 - JU
M 27 MO0099 - SU
M 41 MO0099 - MB

Equipe
JACIARA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
CUIABA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
SORRISO
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
JUINA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CUIABA
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
CEREJEIRAS
CUIABA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
COLORADO DO OESTE
CACERES
CAMPINAS
JUINA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
CUIABA
TANGARA DA SERRA
COLORADO DO OESTE
CUIABA
CUIABA
CAMPO NOVO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
CUIABA
BARRA DO BUGRES
SORRISO
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SORRISO
SORRISO
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
VARZEA GRANDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
JUINA
CEREJEIRAS
TABAPORA
JUINA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
ARIPUANA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
DIAMANTINO
TANGARA DA SERRA
COMODORO
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA

Bruto

02:06:01.777
02:08:45.270
02:11:21.218
02:12:22.283
02:12:22.907
02:12:34.780
02:13:02.835
02:15:07.588
02:15:42.439
02:16:17.571
02:18:11.466
02:18:31.228
02:18:31.274
02:18:43.928
02:18:44.584
02:18:44.630
02:18:44.662
02:18:50.051
02:19:41.446
02:19:59.426
02:20:05.316
02:20:14.689
02:20:15.579
02:20:21.703
02:20:24.515
02:20:32.372
02:20:46.963
02:20:55.460
02:21:54.134
02:22:08.662
02:24:31.597
02:24:31.925
02:24:32.550
02:24:32.893
02:24:33.065
02:26:08.825
02:26:12.199
02:26:12.480
02:26:12.933
02:27:07.435
02:27:49.067
02:28:11.093
02:28:11.108
02:28:50.146
02:29:27.090
02:29:28.372
02:29:43.071
02:29:56.271
02:30:22.702
02:31:42.012
02:31:56.243
02:31:58.133
02:32:56.027
02:33:41.325
02:34:34.502
02:34:37.845
02:34:43.406
02:35:13.430
02:36:39.613
02:36:39.925
02:36:44.612
02:38:14.528
02:38:14.763
02:38:24.651
02:39:45.117
02:40:45.901
02:40:54.399
02:41:09.098
02:41:11.208
02:42:01.837
02:42:05.632
02:42:05.929
02:42:24.862
02:42:30.861

Liquido

02:05:42.777
02:08:26.270
02:11:02.218
02:12:02.283
02:12:01.907
02:12:15.780
02:12:30.835
02:14:27.588
02:15:22.439
02:15:43.571
02:17:38.466
02:18:08.228
02:18:05.274
02:18:12.928
02:18:20.584
02:18:02.630
02:18:25.662
02:16:20.051
02:19:18.446
02:19:36.426
02:19:36.316
02:19:54.689
02:19:40.579
02:20:02.703
02:20:00.515
02:19:58.372
02:18:06.963
02:20:34.460
02:21:00.134
02:21:35.662
02:24:09.597
02:24:11.925
02:24:03.550
02:23:42.893
02:24:02.065
02:25:21.825
02:25:20.199
02:25:35.480
02:25:29.933
02:26:34.435
02:27:24.067
02:27:22.093
02:27:50.108
02:28:10.146
02:28:49.090
02:28:20.372
02:29:21.071
02:29:34.271
02:29:25.702
02:31:10.012
02:31:19.243
02:31:35.133
02:32:21.027
02:32:53.325
02:33:55.502
02:33:58.845
02:34:16.406
02:34:34.430
02:35:48.613
02:35:17.925
02:36:17.612
02:37:45.528
02:36:58.763
02:37:59.651
02:38:55.117
02:39:51.901
02:40:03.399
02:40:40.098
02:40:34.208
02:41:13.837
02:41:46.632
02:40:55.929
02:41:57.862
02:41:17.861



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

80
97
101
173
229
129
279
242
88
185
27
196
56
110
257
15
167
52
233
210
119
124
48
125
183
143
109
300
83
236
44

69
291
246
254
186
115
216
114
388

72
130
220
123

221
385
150
158
67
256

251
384
141
103

176
294
153
93
151
19
154
264
193
399
76

61
89
239
137
247
82
190
219
225
51

EDSON Z. GONCALVES
EVERALDO S. COSTA

FABIO EDUARDO FERREIRA
LUCAS RODRIGUES B DOS SANTOS
REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS
HAADSON RARAEL

VAGNER NEVES DE SOUSA
ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO
ELVIS DAMIAO A. A. JR
MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES
ANDRE POZZOBOM

MARCOS BALBINOT
CLAUDIMAR PESCADO
FLAVIO CRISTIANO R DE OLIVEIRA
ROMILDO R. SANTOS
ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA
LEONARDO DIAS

CICERO PEREIRA B FILHO
RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA
MIRRAEL APARECIDO DE ARRUDA
GEOVANE MATIAS ESTEVES
GILMAR LOPES

CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO
GUERINDO SOUZA FIGUEIRAS
MAICON EVANDRO REIS

JEF LUKA DIAS

FERNANDO R. DE OLIVEIRA
WILLIAN MATHEUS D’ORAZIO
EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
RICARDO LUCIANO DEIJANI
BRUNO SAUSEN

ABIMAEL R. FERNANDE
DIEGO DOS SANTOS
WANDERSON INOVA
RODIVAL ALMEIDA DAMACENA
ROGERIO DA SILVA

MARCELO BEHNE RIBEIRO
FRANCUVILSON LOPES
PABLO R. SOUZA SILVA
FRANCISCO L. SILVA
FRANSUNILSON PAIVA
DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES
HEBER CORREIA CONRADO
PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS
GILMAR KOCHHANN DE ASSUNCAO
ADILSON JOSE PINTAR

PEDRO HENRIQUE M. O.
EDER DA SILVA CARVALHO
JOAREZ RAITZ

JULIANO BUSATTO
ERIVELTON

ROGERS RAFAEL R. FREITAS
ADRIANO S. PRESTES

ROGER GUYSS PUPULIN
MARCOS ROBERTO A. RIBEIRO
JANES VANE GOMES

FELIPE GABRIEL R. NEVES.
ADEMIR FERREIRA PINTO
LUIS HUMBERTO BORGES
WELKER CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
JONAS DOMICIANO

EMILIO LUIZ ROMANOSKI
JOEL FERREIRA'S. JUNIOR
AMAURI BEDIN DA SILVA
JONATHAS G. O. SANTANA
RUANNY B. PAVAO

MARCO ANTONIO M DA SILVA
CRISTIANO LINO

EDIELSON TIAGO SANTOS
ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA
MARCOS A. COSTA

ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA
RILDO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
ISAACK DA SILVA ROCHA
RODRIGO DE AGUIAR LOPES
EDUARDO DE LIMA
MARCELO PIETSCH

PAULO DE CARVALHO LINO
RAFAEL DA SILVA LANZA
CELSON ANTONIO LONGUINI

TLTLTELTELELLLETZTLELELELETTLELLEZTTZLLELLEZTTELELEEETETETLEEEKEETETLELEEETKETLELEEKEEELEs<LEEETETEsstTEELEsELEELELELELELELELE<LELELELERLgE<LEELEELEREERE«XR

37
49
43
24
47
14
39
56
19
45
36
34
61
30
37
52
40
50
38
33
35
34
56
27
34
33
38
19
46
51
32
26
34
40
35
35
25
39
35
44
50
45
39
51
20
55
19
39
40
4
33
27
40
25
33
49
16
37
40
39
34
56
35
36
35
23
59
32
33
55
34
39
32
18
34
32
46
40
34
57

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MA
MB
MB
SuU

MB
JU

MA
MD
JU

MB
MA
MA
MD
MA
MA
MC
MB
MC
MA
MA
MA
MA
MD
SuU

MA
MA
MA
JU

MB
MC
MA
SuU

MA
MB
MA
MA
SuU

MA
MA
MB
MC
MB
MA
MC
JU

MC
JuU

MA
MB
MB
MA
SuU

MB
NV

MA
MB
JU

MC
MB
MA
MA
MD
MA
MA
MA
NV

MD
MA
MA
MC
MA
MA
MA
JU

MA
MA
MB
MB
MA
MD

CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CUIABA
BRASNORTE
COLORADO DO OESTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CEREJEIRAS
SAO JOSE
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
ARIPUANA
CUIABA
DIAMANTINO
TANGARA DA SERRA
CACERES
CUIABA
SAO JOSE
SAPEZAL
NOVA MUTUM
COLORADO DO OESTE
NOVA ANDRADINA MS
CEREJEIRAS
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
DIAMANTINO
ARIPUANA
COLORADO DO OESTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SORRISO
NOVA MUTUM
JUINA
TANGARA DA SERRA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
CUIABA
SAPEZAL
CEREJEIRAS
ARIPIUNA
ARENAPOLIS
PONTES E LACERDA
JUARA
COLORADO DO OESTE
PONTES LACERDA
NOVA MUTUM
COLORADO DO OESTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
CUIABA
NOVA MUTUM
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
DIAMANTINO
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
COLORADO DO OESTE
NOVA MUTUM
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
JUINA
SAPEZAL
BRASNORTE
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
TABAPORA
BARRA BUGRES
NOVA MUTUM
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
NOVA MTUM
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
COMODORO
BRASNORTE
JUINA
TANGARA DA SERRA
VILHENA

02:43:03.759
02:43:19.600
02:43:42.531
02:44:20.100
02:44:27.849
02:45:15.713
02:45:41.613
02:45:42.222
02:45:42.238
02:46:18.932
02:48:19.295
02:48:56.958
02:49:02.753
02:49:05.800
02:49:07.252
02:49:09.955
02:49:35.293
02:49:50.508
02:49:50.820
02:50:05.426
02:50:20.548
02:50:21.626
02:50:30.264
02:51:30.672
02:51:51.729
02:52:36.329
02:52:49.936
02:54:12.611
02:54:20.309
02:54:26.496
02:55:59.590
02:56:28.880
02:56:50.156
02:56:50.483
02:56:58.357
02:58:03.514
02:59:22.386
02:59:23.948
02:59:34.820
02:59:40.147
02:59:40.178
02:59:53.675
03:00:13.311
03:00:15.217
03:00:21.684
03:01:29.512
03:02:23.656
03:02:26.624
03:02:27.139
03:02:30.857
03:02:38.981
03:02:39.871
03:02:53.867
03:03:50.620
03:03:52.244
03:04:29.939
03:05:28.206
03:05:45.234
03:06:01.339
03:06:06.343
03:06:15.372
03:07:45.351
03:08:53.757
03:09:37.653
03:10:50.402
03:13:20.148
03:16:09.843
03:16:11.593
03:16:22.918
03:18:07.504
03:19:51.933
03:19:52.167
03:19:54.823
03:21:29.364
03:23:43.161
03:25:06.845
03:25:24.076
03:27:30.884
03:29:28.155
03:29:43.761

02:42:37.759
02:42:12.600
02:43:07.531
02:43:45.100
02:43:30.849
02:43:49.713
02:44:40.613
02:44:59.222
02:44:28.238
02:45:18.932
02:47:51.295
02:48:09.958
02:48:33.753
02:48:19.800
02:47:47.252
02:48:35.955
02:49:02.293
02:49:27.508
02:49:03.820
02:49:29.426
02:49:22.548
02:49:09.626
02:50:00.264
02:50:26.672
02:51:06.729
02:51:46.329
02:51:53.936
02:53:34.611
02:53:33.309
02:53:07.496
02:55:24.590
02:55:43.880
02:55:28.156
02:55:35.483
02:56:31.357
02:57:00.514
02:58:26.386
02:58:33.948
02:58:53.820
02:58:46.147
02:59:14.178
02:59:01.675
02:58:53.311
02:59:34.217
02:59:51.684
03:00:31.512
03:01:48.656
03:01:42.624
03:01:28.139
03:01:17.857
03:02:02.981
03:01:55.871
03:02:20.867
03:03:16.620
03:02:33.244
03:03:33.939
03:04:22.206
03:04:33.234
03:05:15.339
03:05:13.343
03:04:51.372
03:06:35.351
03:07:46.757
03:09:09.653
03:09:45.402
03:12:25.148
03:14:35.843
03:15:08.593
03:15:53.918
03:17:24.504
03:18:38.933
03:18:42.167
03:18:45.823
03:19:59.364
03:22:55.161
03:24:29.845
03:23:57.076
03:27:03.884
03:28:09.155
03:28:39.761



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

214
64
292
10
267
106
232
192
113
212
195
73
78
278

OSMAIR BORGES DA SILVA M 39
DANIEL MATEUS M 22
WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA M 37
ALCEMIR JOSE BREINACK M 54
SANDRO SOARES DE ARAUJO M 52
FERNANDO CORREA SILVA M 31
RENATO MOREIRA R DE MEIRELES M 31
MARCIANO BORTOLUZZI M 41
FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO M 59
NELSO PEREIRA CHAVES M 59
MARCOS ALVES AFONSO M 61
DOUGLAS RIBEIRO DE SOUZA M 34
EDIVALDO RIBEIRO TOCANTINS M 54
THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS M 18

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MA
JU

MA
MC
MC
MA
MA
MB
MD
MD
MD
MA
MC
JU

TANGARA DA SERRA
DIAMANTINO
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TABAPORA
BRASNORTE
ARENAPOLIS
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
BRASNORTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
PONTES E LACERDA

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

03:32:19.850
03:32:43.189
03:33:55.752
03:36:52.290
03:36:53.431
03:37:42.528
03:41:52.860
03:42:51.036
03:44:56.381
03:48:24.083
04:28:01.541
04:39:36.781
05:14:15.713
05:19:26.173

03:31:43.850
03:32:00.189
03:32:45.752
03:35:46.290
03:36:00.431
03:37:15.528
03:40:27.860
03:41:34.036
03:43:52.381
03:47:18.083
04:27:02.541
04:38:27.781
05:13:05.713
05:18:43.173
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314
317
370
313
3
391
361
238
330
362
345
326
366
334
303
273
373
393
336
344
332
364
325
339

CLEBER LUIZ DE SOUZA
DANIEL LUCIANO OLAVO
SERGIO RICARDO DA ROSA
CARLOS EDUARDO BARBOSA
ADALBERTO A. TEIXEIRA
REGINALDO GABRIEL

PAULO ROBERTO M. ABADIE.
RICARDO NOGUEIRA

JAIME JUNIOR

PAULO ROSSI

LUCIANO VIEIRA BATISTA
FABIO RODRIGO BACK
ROBERTO C. DE SERVINO
JOSE ZAMOR LORIN

ALMIR ROGERIO BARBOSA
EVANDRO LADEIA
WALLYSON HENRIQUE DE A CUNHA
MARCELO COSTA

LAZARO DA SILVA RIBEIRO
LUCIANO AZEVEDO DA SILVA
JEFFERSON DE OLIVEIRA SEVERINO
RICARDO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
FABIANO WEBER

LEONARDO N. DE MELO

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

<

38
4
35
34
47
43
43
45
50
46
40
41
36
38
47
40
27
40
57
43
30
32
49
34

TLTLTLLTLLLLELTLTLLLTLELELETLEELEREEERER

<

45KM MASC
M0099 - PN
MO0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
MO0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
MO0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
MO0099 - PN
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
MO0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
MO0099 - PA
M0099 - PA
M0099 - PA

Equipe
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
COMODORO
ARIPUANA
BRASNORTE
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
VILHENA
COMODORO
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

01:52:37.434
01:56:48.235
02:04:45.013
02:04:53.449
02:05:19.693
02:05:36.938
02:06:41.674
02:09:52.519
02:10:46.273
02:11:29.623
02:17:24.665
02:18:35.633
02:18:53.082
02:20:57.069
02:21:47.495
02:24:55.295
02:30:49.321
02:34:45.812
02:37:39.349
02:50:15.440
03:03:47.011
03:05:43.547
03:05:44.406
03:17:06.721

Liquido

01:50:38.434
01:54:54.235
02:02:50.013
02:02:42.449
02:04:18.693
02:04:01.938
02:04:45.674
02:08:31.519
02:09:13.273
02:10:32.623
02:15:28.665
02:16:34.633
02:17:02.082
02:19:00.069
02:19:39.495
02:23:36.295
02:28:55.321
02:32:43.812
02:36:09.349
02:47:45.440
03:02:34.011
03:03:48.547
03:03:51.406
03:15:10.721



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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65
66
293
245
230
240
105
134
117
129
88
300
123
221
103
137
64
278

DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA

DARIO JOSE CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
WANDERSON N. SANTANA
ROBSON HUGO S FILHO

RENAN DA SILVA MIQUELETTI
RIVALDO DOS SANTOS BISPO
FERNANDO CONRADO

ICARO SILVA DE CARVALHO
GABRIEL LEVERENTZ RODRIGUES
HAADSON RARAEL

ELVIS DAMIAO A. A. JR

WILLIAN MATHEUS D’ORAZIO
GILMAR KOCHHANN DE ASSUNCAO
PEDRO HENRIQUE M. O.

FELIPE GABRIEL R. NEVES.

ISAACK DA SILVA ROCHA

DANIEL MATEUS

THIAGO HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

Equipe
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
CUIABA
NOVA MUTUM
SAO JOSE DO RIO CLARO
VARZEA GRANDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAO JOSE
COLORADO DO OESTE
JUARA
PONTES LACERDA
NOVA MUTUM
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
DIAMANTINO

65KM JUVENIL MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 15 MO0099 - JU
M 21 MO0099 - JU
M 19 MO0099 - JuU
M 19 MO0099 - JU
M 22 MO0099 - JU
M 16 MO0099 - JU
M 20 MO0099 - JuU
M 18 MO0099 - JU
M 15 MO0099 - JU
M 14 MO0099 - JU
M 19 MO0099 - JuU
M 19 MO0099 - JU
M 20 MO0099 - JU
M 19 MO0099 - JU
M 16 MO0099 - JuU
M 18 MO0099 - JU
M 22 MO0099 - JU
M 18 MO0099 - JU

PONTES E LACERDA

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:18:44.584
02:18:44.662
02:24:33.065
02:26:12.933
02:29:43.071
02:31:58.133
02:34:43.406
02:35:13.430
02:42:05.929
02:45:15.713
02:45:42.238
02:54:12.611
03:00:21.684
03:02:23.656
03:05:28.206
03:21:29.364
03:32:43.189
05:19:26.173

Liquido

02:18:20.584
02:18:25.662
02:24:02.065
02:25:29.933
02:29:21.071
02:31:35.133
02:34:16.406
02:34:34.430
02:40:55.929
02:43:49.713
02:44:28.238
02:53:34.611
02:59:51.684
03:01:48.656
03:04:22.206
03:19:59.364
03:32:00.189
05:18:43.173
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14
36
213
237
108
133
122
297
286
188
18
215
21

152
102
255
156
32

25
29
70

386
33
58

118

138

127

189
80

279
27

196

110

257

233

210

119

124

183

143

109
44
69

246

254

115

216

130

385
67

384

294

153

151
19

154

399
76
61
89

239

247
82

214
292
106
232
73

ALESSANDRO ZARZENON
ARIANO SOARES SILVA

ODACIR CAVALLI

RICARDO MOSQUIM POLONI
FERNANDO JACOBOSWKI
HITLER S. SOBRINHO

GEZI DUARTE BORGES JUNIOR
WILHA ANDRADE EVANGELISTA
VINICIUS LUIZ O.DE LIMA
MARCELO DIAS FREITAS
ALLISON RAFAEL PRILL

OTAVIO TURRA DE OLIVEIRA LEME
ANDERSON ALEX REICHERT
RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR
JOHNNY ALEX DREHMER

FELIPE ANTUNES MACIEL
ROGERIO RABELO DE ALMEIDA
JOSE ADOLFO C. SILVA JR
ANTONIO CHUMAER
ABINADAB DA SILVA SIQUEIRA
ANDRE DE JESUS BANDEIRA
ANDREI RAISER

DIEGO RODRIGUEZ

UAPION FERNANDES SARDINHA
ANTONIO M. S. CASTRO
CRISTHIAN JOSE PEREIRA FREITAS
GELIAR CALDERAN

ITAMAR CLEITON SOUZA XAVIER
GUILHERME LIBER FRANCA
MARCELO HENRIQUE DA S MENEZES
EDSON Z. GONCALVES

VAGNER NEVES DE SOUSA
ANDRE POZZOBOM

MARCOS BALBINOT

FLAVIO CRISTIANO R DE OLIVEIRA
ROMILDO R. SANTOS

RENATO PEREIRA BEZERRA
MIRRAEL APARECIDO DE ARRUDA
GEOVANE MATIAS ESTEVES
GILMAR LOPES

MAICON EVANDRO REIS

JEF LUKA DIAS

FERNANDO R. DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO SAUSEN

DIEGO DOS SANTOS

RODIVAL ALMEIDA DAMACENA
ROGERIO DA SILVA
FRANCUVILSON LOPES

PABLO R. SOUZA SILVA

HEBER CORREIA CONRADO
EDER DA SILVA CARVALHO
ERIVELTON

MARCOS ROBERTO A. RIBEIRO
WELKER CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
JONAS DOMICIANO

JOEL FERREIRA S. JUNIOR
AMAURI BEDIN DA SILVA
JONATHAS G. O. SANTANA
CRISTIANO LINO

EDIELSON TIAGO SANTOS
MARCOS A. COSTA

ELVIS GONCALVES FERREIRA
RILDO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO DE AGUIAR LOPES
EDUARDO DE LIMA

RAFAEL DA SILVA LANZA
OSMAIR BORGES DA SILVA
WANDERSON LUIZ DA SILVA
FERNANDO CORREA SILVA
RENATO MOREIRA R DE MEIRELES
DOUGLAS RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASTER A MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 36 MO0099
M 34 MO0099
M 37  MO0099
M 36 MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 38  MO0099
M 30 MO0099
M 31  MO0099
M 38  MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 36 MO0099
M 36 MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 37  MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 38  MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 31  MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 31  MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 38  MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 37  MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 36 MO0099
M 34 MO0099
M 30 MO0099
M 37  MO0099
M 38  MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 38  MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 35 MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 36 MO0099
M 35  MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 33 MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 34  MO0099
M 32 MO0099
M 34 MO0099
M 39  MO0099
M 37  MO0099
M 31  MO0099
M 31  MO0099
M 34  MO0099

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Equipe
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CUIABA
CUIABA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
COLORADO DO OESTE
JUINA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CUIABA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CUIABA
BARRA DO BUGRES
TANGARA DA SERRA
SORRISO
SORRISO
SAPEZAL
SAPEZAL
JUINA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
DIAMANTINO
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
ARIPUANA
DIAMANTINO
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
NOVA MUTUM
COLORADO DO OESTE
NOVA ANDRADINA MS
TANGARA DA SERRA
DIAMANTINO
ARIPUANA
SORRISO
JUINA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
CUIABA
ARENAPOLIS
NOVA MUTUM
CUIABA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
SAPEZAL
BRASNORTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
TABAPORA
BARRA BUGRES
NOVA MTUM
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
COMODORO
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
TABAPORA
BRASNORTE
BRASNORTE

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:12:34.780
02:13:02.835
02:15:42.439
02:16:17.571
02:18:31.274
02:18:43.928
02:18:50.051
02:19:41.446
02:19:59.426
02:20:15.579
02:20:24.515
02:20:46.963
02:21:54.134
02:22:08.662
02:24:32.550
02:24:32.893
02:26:08.825
02:26:12.199
02:28:50.146
02:29:27.090
02:29:56.271
02:31:42.012
02:31:56.243
02:33:41.325
02:36:39.613
02:38:14.763
02:38:24.651
02:40:54.399
02:41:09.098
02:41:11.208
02:43:03.759
02:45:41.613
02:48:19.295
02:48:56.958
02:49:05.800
02:49:07.252
02:49:50.820
02:50:05.426
02:50:20.548
02:50:21.626
02:51:51.729
02:52:36.329
02:52:49.936
02:55:59.590
02:56:50.156
02:56:58.357
02:58:03.514
02:59:23.948
02:59:34.820
03:00:13.311
03:02:26.624
03:02:38.981
03:03:52.244
03:06:06.343
03:06:15.372
03:08:53.757
03:09:37.653
03:10:50.402
03:16:11.593
03:16:22.918
03:19:51.933
03:19:52.167
03:19:54.823
03:23:43.161
03:25:06.845
03:29:28.155
03:32:19.850
03:33:55.752
03:37:42.528
03:41:52.860
04:39:36.781

Liquido

02:12:15.780
02:12:30.835
02:15:22.439
02:15:43.571
02:18:05.274
02:18:12.928
02:16:20.051
02:19:18.446
02:19:36.426
02:19:40.579
02:20:00.515
02:18:06.963
02:21:00.134
02:21:35.662
02:24:03.550
02:23:42.893
02:25:21.825
02:25:20.199
02:28:10.146
02:28:49.090
02:29:34.271
02:31:10.012
02:31:19.243
02:32:53.325
02:35:48.613
02:36:58.763
02:37:59.651
02:40:03.399
02:40:40.098
02:40:34.208
02:42:37.759
02:44:40.613
02:47:51.295
02:48:09.958
02:48:19.800
02:47:47.252
02:49:03.820
02:49:29.426
02:49:22.548
02:49:09.626
02:51:06.729
02:51:46.329
02:51:53.936
02:55:24.590
02:55:28.156
02:56:31.357
02:57:00.514
02:58:33.948
02:58:53.820
02:58:53.311
03:01:42.624
03:02:02.981
03:02:33.244
03:05:13.343
03:04:51.372
03:07:46.757
03:09:09.653
03:09:45.402
03:15:08.593
03:15:53.918
03:18:38.933
03:18:42.167
03:18:45.823
03:22:55.161
03:24:29.845
03:28:09.155
03:31:43.850
03:32:45.752
03:37:15.528
03:40:27.860
04:38:27.781



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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194
96
187
250
161
30
249
184
180
177
248
40
148
97
101
229
185
167
83
291
114
72
150
158

141
176
190
219
192

MARCOS A. MACHRY
EVERALDO ROCHA PIRES
MARCELO CRESTANI
RODRIGO VARGAS

KURT SIMON DOS SANTOS
ANGEL MEDINA

RODRIGO TRISTAO PEIXOTO
MARCELO

LUIZ LAMAQUINA DEL PEDAL
LUIZ CARLOS CARDOSO ( CIPO )
RODRIGO MARCELO SILVEI
BENEDITO C. DA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA S. DOS SANTOS
EVERALDO S. COSTA

FABIO EDUARDO FERREIRA
REINALDO CARDOSO DANTAS
MARCELO ADRIANO PIRES
LEONARDO DIAS

EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
WANDERSON INOVA
FRANCISCO L. SILVA
DIONIZIO FERREIRA LOPES
JOAREZ RAITZ

JULIANO BUSATTO

ADRIANO S. PRESTES

JANES VANE GOMES

LUIS HUMBERTO BORGES
MARCELO PIETSCH

PAULO DE CARVALHO LINO
MARCIANO BORTOLUZZI

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASTER B MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

<

47
40
43
40
43
45
43
43
46
45
42
43
41
49
43
47
45
40
46
40
44
45
40
41
40
49
40
46
40
41

TLTLLLELELLLLKLLKLLKLKLKLKLKLKLKELKLKLKLK<LKEKELKELKLEEEEKR

<

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

Equipe
SORRISO
CEREJEIRAS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
CUIABA
TANGARA DA SERRA
LUCAS DO RIO VERDE
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TABAPORA
ARIPUANA
NOVA MUTUM
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
CUIABA
COLORADO DO OESTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
CUIABA
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
ARIPIUNA
COLORADO DO OESTE
TANGARA DA SERRA
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
COLORADO DO OESTE
JUINA
BRASNORTE
JUINA
ARENAPOLIS

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:15:07.588
02:20:14.689
02:20:32.372
02:20:55.460
02:27:07.435
02:28:11.093
02:28:11.108
02:32:56.027
02:34:37.845
02:38:14.528
02:39:45.117
02:40:45.901
02:42:30.861
02:43:19.600
02:43:42.531
02:44:27.849
02:46:18.932
02:49:35.293
02:54:20.309
02:56:50.483
02:59:40.147
02:59:53.675
03:02:27.139
03:02:30.857
03:02:53.867
03:04:29.939
03:06:01.339
03:25:24.076
03:27:30.884
03:42:51.036

Liquido

02:14:27.588
02:19:54.689
02:19:58.372
02:20:34.460
02:26:34.435
02:27:22.093
02:27:50.108
02:32:21.027
02:33:58.845
02:37:45.528
02:38:55.117
02:39:51.901
02:41:17.861
02:42:12.600
02:43:07.531
02:43:30.849
02:45:18.932
02:49:02.293
02:53:33.309
02:55:35.483
02:58:46.147
02:59:01.675
03:01:28.139
03:01:17.857
03:02:20.867
03:03:33.939
03:05:15.339
03:23:57.076
03:27:03.884
03:41:34.036



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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390
98
178
112
15
52
236
388
220
7

10
267
78

ROOSEVELT R. TORRES JR.
EVERSON SERRA

LUIZ CARLOS DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DJAIME A CAVALCANTE
ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO VIEIRA
CICERO PEREIRA B FILHO
RICARDO LUCIANO DEIJANI
FRANSUNILSON PAIVA

PAULO SERGIO DOS SANTOS
ADILSON JOSE PINTAR
ADEMIR FERREIRA PINTO
ADEMAR MOREIRA DE LIMA
ALCEMIR JOSE BREINACK
SANDRO SOARES DE ARAUJO
EDIVALDO RIBEIRO TOCANTINS

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM MASTER C MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

<

52
50
50
52
52
50
51
50
51
55
37
55
54
52
54

T TR

<

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MC
McC
MC
MC
MC
McC
MC
MC
MC
McC
MC
MC
MC
McC
MC

Equipe
CACERES
CAMPINAS
CEREJEIRAS
TANGARA DA SERRA
CACERES
SAO JOSE
TANGARA DA SERRA
CEREJEIRAS
PONTES E LACERDA
COLORADO DO OESTE
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
TANGARA DA SERRA
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:24:31.597
02:24:31.925
02:36:44.612
02:42:05.632
02:49:09.955
02:49:50.508
02:54:26.496
02:59:40.178
03:00:15.217
03:01:29.512
03:05:45.234
03:18:07.504
03:36:52.290
03:36:53.431
05:14:15.713

Liquido

02:24:09.597
02:24:11.925
02:36:17.612
02:41:46.632
02:48:35.955
02:49:27.508
02:53:07.496
02:59:14.178
02:59:34.217
03:00:31.512
03:04:33.234
03:17:24.504
03:35:46.290
03:36:00.431
05:13:05.713



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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242
56
48
93

193
51

113

212

195

ROBERTO CARLOS FELICIO
CLAUDIMAR PESCADO
CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO
EMILIO LUIZ ROMANOSKI
MARCO ANTONIO M DA SILVA
CELSON ANTONIO LONGUINI
FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO
NELSO PEREIRA CHAVES
MARCOS ALVES AFONSO

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

Sx. Idd. Faixa F

M

==L KL

M

65KM MASTER D MASC

56
61
56
56
59
57
59
59
61

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

EC.

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Equipe
CEREJEIRAS
CUIABA
CEREJEIRAS
NOVA MUTUM
CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
VILHENA
SAPEZAL
TANGARA DA SERRA
TANGARA DA SERRA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:45:42.222
02:49:02.753
02:50:30.264
03:07:45.351
03:16:09.843
03:29:43.761
03:44:56.381
03:48:24.083
04:28:01.541

Liquido

02:44:59.222
02:48:33.753
02:50:00.264
03:06:35.351
03:14:35.843
03:28:39.761
03:43:52.381
03:47:18.083
04:27:02.541



5° XCM PARECIS MTB

45KM PNE MASC

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto
1 314 CLEBER LUIZ DE SOUZA M 38 MO0099 - PN TANGARA DA SERRA 01:52:37.434
2 334  JOSE ZAMOR LORIN M 38 MO0099 - PN TANGARA DA SERRA 02:20:57.069

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Liquido
01:50:38.434
02:19:00.069



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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203
26
172
90
166
146
49
298
42
74
211
135
107
173
125
1
186
256
251
264

MATHEUS TURQUETI DE S OLIVEIRA
ANDRE FRANCISCO DE MOURA
LUCAS KWAY DE OLIVEIRA
EMERSON CEZAR DOS SANTOS
LEONIDAS VASCONCELOS DA CRUZ
JHONATANT. S. TAVARES

LUIZ CREMA

WILLGNER S. MENEZE

BRUNO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
DYECON ATILA

MURILO RAFAELI

IGOR RENAN

FERNANDO FERNANDES

LUCAS RODRIGUES B DOS SANTOS
GUERINDO SOUZA FIGUEIRAS
ABIMAEL R. FERNANDE

MARCELO BEHNE RIBEIRO
ROGERS RAFAEL R. FREITAS
ROGER GUYSS PUPULIN

RUANNY B. PAVAO

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

5° XCM PARECIS MTB

65KM SUB30 MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 26 MO0099 - SuU JUINA
M 29 MO0099 - SU CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
M 26 MO0099 - SuU TANGARA DA SERRA
M 26 MO0099 - SU SAO JOSE DOS QUATRO MARCOS
M 28 MO0099 - SuU CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
M 23 MO0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE
M 29 MO0099 - SuU CAMPO NOVO PARECIS
M 23 MO0099 - SU SORRISO
M 29 MO0099 - SuU TANGARA DA SERRA
M 26 MO0099 - SU TANGARA DA SERRA
M 28 MO0099 - SuU JUINA
M 28 MO0099 - SU COMODORO
M 27 MO0099 - SuU CAMPO NOVO DO PARECIS
M 24 MO0099 - SU BRASNORTE
M 27 MO0099 - SuU TANGARA DA SERRA
M 26 MO0099 - SU NOVA MUTUM
M 25 MO0099 - SuU TANGARA DA SERRA
M 27 MO0099 - SU NOVA MUTUM
M 25 MO0099 - SuU DIAMANTINO
M 23 MO0099 - SU NOVA MUTUM

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

Bruto

02:18:11.466
02:18:31.228
02:18:44.630
02:20:05.316
02:20:21.703
02:26:12.480
02:27:49.067
02:29:28.372
02:30:22.702
02:34:34.502
02:36:39.925
02:42:01.837
02:42:24.862
02:44:20.100
02:51:30.672
02:56:28.880
02:59:22.386
03:02:39.871
03:03:50.620
03:13:20.148

Liquido

02:17:38.466
02:18:08.228
02:18:02.630
02:19:36.316
02:20:02.703
02:25:35.480
02:27:24.067
02:28:20.372
02:29:25.702
02:33:55.502
02:35:17.925
02:41:13.837
02:41:57.862
02:43:45.100
02:50:26.672
02:55:43.880
02:58:26.386
03:01:55.871
03:03:16.620
03:12:25.148
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